
Solara Villa, Trimbakeshwar

MENUMENU
BY EBONYSTAYSBY EBONYSTAYS



POHA/UPMA/SHIRA/
WADA PAV

COMBO 1

COMBO 2

COMBO 3

COMBO 4

COMBO 5

MAGGI

ONION/ALOO
PAKORA

BOILED EGG(2)

MISAL PAV

BREAD OMLETTE

ANDA BHURJEE

VEG SANDWICH

MASALA
TEA/COFFEE

CHICKEN MUTTON FISH

₹50 ₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹300

₹50

₹80

₹30

₹80

₹60

₹60

₹60

₹30

BreakfastBreakfast Veg ThaliVeg Thali

Non Veg ThaliNon Veg Thali

PITHLA,BAJRA BHAKRI,DAL
TADKA, RICE, SALAD

SHEV BHAJI, FLOWER SUKHI
BHAJI, CHAPATI, RICE, SALAD

VANGE BHAJI, GAVAR SUKHI
BHAJI, CHAPATI, RICE, SALAD

MUTTER PANEER, ALOO JEERA,
CHAPATI, RICE, SALAD

PURAN POLI, GHEE, MILK, SAAR/
AMTI, RICE

THALI WILL INCLUDE 3 CHAPATI|3 BHAKRI, EXTRA CHAPATI|BHAKRI WILL BE ₹20 PER CHAPATI|BHAKRI

CHICKEN FRY,CHICKEN
RASSA,CHAPATI/BHAKRI,

RICE,SALAD

MUTTON FRY,MUTTON
RASSA,CHAPATI/BHAKRI,R

ICE,SALAD

FISH FRY,FISH
GRAVY,CHAPATI/BHAKRI,

RICE,SALAD


